w BUS ROUTES 2022/23 @

Colchester Colchester

Prcp & High School Prcp & High School

Bus 1 - (Chelmsford) - Stephensons Bus 3 (The Colnes) - Flagfinders
Zone) Stop AM PM Zone) Stop AM PM
Miami Roundabout 07:07 17:06 The Lion, Earls Colne 07:35 16:37
ALDI, 471 Springfield Road 07:15 17:00 Riverside Spice, Earls Colne 07:37 16:35
Duke Of Wellington, Hatfield Peveral 07:24 16:49 C Viaduct, Chappel 07:40 16:33
Jack & Jenny, Witham 07:29 16:44 F Coach Road, Great Horkesley 08:00 16:15
McColls, Newland Street, Witham 07:35 16:37 F Fords Lane 08:03 16:10
One Stop, Angel Corner, Kelvedon 07:43 16:30 F Mile End Road (By Speed Camera) 08:06 16:08
Feering Hill 07:46 16:27 F Mile End Road (By Bruff Close) 08:08 16:06
The Blue Anchor, Feering 07:50 16:24 Colchester High School 08:30 15:50

School Road, Copford 07:56 16:18

St Albrights Church, Stanway 08:00 16:14 Bus 5 (Frinton) - Tendring Travel
London Road, Stanway 08:04 16:10 Zone) Stop AM PM
Lexden Road, Stanway 08:05 16:05 The Gates, Frinton On Sea 07:20 17:00
Colchester High School 08:30 15:50 D Salmon Cars 07:30 16:50
Plough Road, Great Bentley 07:42 16:38

. Post Office - Church Road/Hazel
Bus 2 (Maldon) - Flagfinders h Road/ 07:49 16:31
Close, Thorrington
Zone Stop AM PM Thorrington Cross 07:50 16:30
X The Pointer, Wivenhoe Road,
Morrisons, Maldon 07:25 16:30 07:55 16:25
Alresford
Tesco, Maldon 07:30 16:25 CO-0P, The Avenue, Wivenhoe 08:02 16:18
Bental's Heybridge 07:35 16:20 The Flag, Wivenhoe 08:03 16:17
Premier Store, Great Totham 07:40 16:15 Colchester High School 08:30 15:50
Snows Corner, Wickham Bishop 07:45 16:10

War Memorial, Mountains Road 07:47 16:06 Bus 4 (Mersea) - Tendring Travel
Tom's Farm Shop 07:50 16:01 Zone Stop AM PM
Shell Garage, Tiptree 07:52 15:57 D Glebe Playing Fields 07:45 16:02
Maypole Chinese Restaurant 07:53 15:56 D Tesco Express, West Mersea 07:47 16:07
H Leather Bottle, Shrub End 08:05 15:45 D Mersea Island Methodist Church 07:50 16:04
Colchester High School 08:30 15:35 D Peldon Rose 07:56 14:09
D Abberton Car Sales, Mersea Rd 07:59 15:55
BUS RATES PER TERM Colchester High School 08:30 15:40

Prices based on 10 journeys per week Termly Fee

£500.00
£370.00
£365.00
£350.00
£270.00
£265.00
£260.00
£250.00

PLEASE NOTE THERE ARE NO REFUNDS FOR UNUSED
JOURNEYS




